
CUMPARARE DIRECTA

I.D.: 45287848

Data publicarii	18.03.20	Coduri CPV	39830000-9 19640000-4 39224320-7 39831240-0 39831210-1 39525800-6 39514200-0
-----------------	----------	------------	--

Pretul estimativ: 3.988,10 RON -
3.988,10 RON

Descriere: DETARTRANT FORBISH 1 L(150buc X 5.19=778.50) SACI MENAJERI 35L/50B(200buc X 3.24=648) MOP BUMBAC 250 GR(150buc X 5.20=780) BURETI VASE(50buc X 0.65=32.50) DETERGENT VASE FORBISH 1L(50buc X 5.50=275) LAVETE USCATE ACORD(200buc X 2.30=460) PROSOP BUCATARIE BIAN FLIP(100buc X 5.50=550) PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
